
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

ELCAMINO DR & WILDER DR 6:22 3:40 2:57

STAR DR & CENTER DR 6:28 3:46 3:06

SACRAMENTO DR & HEMLOCK ST 6:30 3:47 3:07

SACRAMENTO DR & CREEKSIDE ST 6:32 3:48 3:08

SACRAMENTO DR & WORTLEY LN 6:33 3:49 3:09

SACRAMENTO DR & SEEDLING DR 6:34 3:50 3:10

SACRAMENTO DR & LAKEWOOD DR 6:35 3:51 3:11

GIRVAN RD & CREEKSIDE ST 6:37 3:52 3:12

GIRVAN RD & PLATINUM WAY 6:38 3:51 3:11

GIRVAN RD & HEMLOCK ST 6:39 3:53 3:13

GIRVAN RD & PIT RD 6:40 3:54 3:14

SUMMIT DR & TRADITION WAY 6:45 3:36 2:56

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL 7:01 3:25 2:45

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 7:05 3:10 2:30

PM -  LINE-UP @ SHS - 60, 58, 75, 68, 73, 

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL - Track I - ROUTE 58

PM DROP OFF

25-26 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/31/2025


